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Championswertung 2014

Name

Schober Olaf

Hoffmann Maximilian

Herold Lars
Straller Markus
Kasberger Holger
Geukes Kai
Spechter Achim
Grobner Wolfgang
Wietscher Dirk
Schopper Martin
Duschl Maximilian
Stadler Tobias
Seibold Georg
Werner Philipp
Resch Baptist
Hartl Christian
Maier Johannes
Trager Robin
Maier Michael
Langhans Roland
Dr. Barz Wolfgang
Barz Dominik
Herold Frank
Biereder Markus
Stoiber Michael
Barz Tobias

Herren

MTB
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15
13
16
14
20
19
17
23
25
21
22
24
26

Sprint
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12
22
17
11
14
13
16
15
18
21
20
19
23
25
24
26

Gesamt
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13
13
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
35
37
38
43
44
44
47
438
52



